
          H.D. SR. SEC. SCHOOL , SALHAWAS   (JJR)    

          ACTIVITY CALENDER 2022-23  
APRIL 2022 Calligraphic  Month 
Date   Day     Event 
1 April   Friday           Hawan 
13 April   Wednesday    Baishakhi 
18 April                           Monday    English and Hindi Calligraphy Comp.(Pri.) 
2 May   Monday    Drawing  Competition  (Pre- Primary ) 
9 May     Monday    Chitra Dekho Aur Kahani     
        Likho (Primary) Declamation in English (Secondary) 

Declamation in English( Sr. Secondary)   
11 May       Wednesday         Periodic Test 1 Begins 
23 May   Monday    Book Mark Competition (Primary) 
 24 May   Tuesday     Parent Teacher Meet. 
1 June       Wednesday    Summer Vacation Begins 
1 July    Friday     School Re- opens After Summer  Vacations 
9 July   Saturday    Spell Well (Primary) 
11 July   Monday    Hindi Poem Recitation Comp. (Primary) 
20 July   Wednesday    Periodic Test 2 Begins 
1 August  Monday    Hindi Eassy Writing Comp.(Primary) 
        Patriotic Song Comp.  (Secondary)   
        Solo Song Comp.(Sr. Sec) 
7 August   Sunday     Fancy Dress  Comp. (Primary)    
        News  Reading in Hindi  (Secondary)   
        Debate in Hindi (Sr. Sec.) 
8 August  Monday    English & Hindi Declamation    
        (Primary) Debate in Hindi (Sec)    
        Debate in English (Sr. Sec.) 
12 August   Friday     Raksha Bandhan 
15 August  Monday    Independence Day 
19 August   Friday     Janmashtmi 
 
29 August   Monday    Group Dance (Primary) 
10 September  Saturday    First Term Examination 
5 October   Wednesday    Dussehera 
2 October  Friday     Gandhi Jayanti 
8 October  Saturday    Spell Well (Sr. Sec.) 
10 October   Monday    Eng. Poem Recitation Comp. (Primary) 
17 October  Saturday    Best Out of waste (Sec.)  Best Out of waste (Sr. Sec.) 
        Group Dance Comp. (Primary)    
        Skit Comp. (Sec.) Group Song Comp. (Sr. Sec.) 
24 October   Monday    Deepawali      
    
25 October  Tuesday     Vishav Karma Day 
1 November   Tuesday    Haryana Day  
8 November   Tuesday    Guru Nanak Jaynti      
23 November   Wednesday     Periodic Test 3 Begins 
6 December   Tuesday    Parent Teacher Meet 
12 December  Monday     GK Quiz Comp.(primary)    
        Social Science /Science Quiz Comp. (Sec.) 
17 December   Saturday    Story telling in Hindi (Primary)    
        Working Model Comp.(Sr. Sec.) 
21 December  Wednesday    Periodic Test IV Begins  
25 December  Sunday      Christmas Day 
13 January  Friday     Makrasakranti  
26 January  Thursday    Republic Day  
08 March   Wednesday    Holi Celebration  
08 March   Thursday    Dhulandi Celebration 
           


